
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
495 
271 
944 
414 
212 
445 
719 
502 
818 
541 
931 
971 
95 

756 
831 
500 
253 
192 
770 
702 

Name 
Christoffer Sjöberg 
Jonas Albrekt 
William Vegehall 
Mikael Allard 
Kim Larsson 
Albin Liljeblad 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Erik Carlson 
Emil Gustavsson 
Alex Holmberg 
Victor Berg 
Sebastian Robertsson 
Linus Forskil 
Emil Hermansson 
Niklas Bäckman 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Samuel Berger 
Eddie Lind 
Elias Thor 
Victor Didricksson 

Best Tm 
2:05.368 
2:05.442 
2:10.392 
2:10.906 
2:11.203 
2:12.755 
2:14.069 
2:14.566 
2:15.267 
2:17.109 
2:17.140 
2:18.247 
2:19.293 
2:20.564 
2:21.855 
2:22.612 
2:22.875 
2:24.875 
2:26.867 
2:35.545 

Diff 

0.074 
5.024 
5.538 
5.835 
7.387 
8.701 
9.198 
9.899 

11.741 
11.772 
12.879 
13.925 
15.196 
16.487 
17.244 
17.507 
19.507 
21.499 
30.177 

Total Tm 
13:57.851 
10:46.096 
13:51.350 

8:33.470 
13:50.898 
10:37.622 
13:23.139 

9:55.887 
9:42.895 

14:19.084 
11:38.286 
12:31.699 
11:48.697 
12:12.631 

9:53.952 
9:47.578 

14:16.638 
12:01.088 
14:04.432 
12:46.296 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 

Klubb 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Rödeby CK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Uppsala MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Skara MK 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Dals MK 
Rödeby CK 
Åbågen MCK 
MC Alingsås 
Mockfjärd MK 
Säffle MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Östhammars MK 
Landskrona MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-03-31 10:03:44 

SMK Kristianstad 

www.mxsm.nu 

Tidtagare: Rickard N /  Mikael N 

ANSLAGEN TID: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MK-Jamke 

SM Kval Kung av Sand 
Söndag SM-Kval MX1 

Fri Träning 

Practice started at 9:39:34 

Ripabanan 1,700 km 

2024-03-31 09:40 


